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

HARRINGTON & CO. Main 3S17. Stocks
and bonds, anywhere. Title A Trust bldg.

Business Opportunities Wanted.

HOTELS? HOTELS? HOTELS?
WE HAVE THEM AND CAN SHOW

YOU WHAT YOU WANT.
$75,0OO One of Portland s naest.
$40.Ko Netting $1500 per; years

LEA SE.
$18,000 Wash, at.; bargain; over 70

rooms.
$16.000 Wihlte pressed brick; all outside

rooms; modern; will net $600.
$14,000 70 rooms. 2 floors; LEASE OVER

THE FAIR. Only H cash; nets
about $1000. a new listing and
a real bargain. SEE THIS.

$12,000 40 rooms, oak and ma hog. furn..
brass beds, lots of private baths.
Nets $500. Look this up.

$ fi.000 34 rmi.; 5 yra". LEASE; nets
$500.

$ 5,G00 Rooms down town; trans.; bar-
gain.

$ 4.250 3o rooms: LEASE; Wash. St.;
nets over $3UO. Investigate this.

$ 3.SO0, on one floor; LEASE at $00; over
$20O. - Don't mis this.

$ 2.000 IS rooms, transient: rent $G5.
$ 1,000) 10 rs.. trans.; bar.; LEASE; R.

$3o.
These are only a few of what we have.

All wetit side and good trms. If you don't
see what you want, come in anyway and
have a sociable talk with us. We guar-
antee to please you. We have many

.more listings to show you. See Saliger,
THE HOTEL MAN, with

L E. SPENCER & CO.. REALTORS,
517-2- 1 Chamber of Commerce Bldg.

$3250.
STEAM-HEATE- 14-r- house: hard-

wood Moors, your own bath; high-vlae- s

furnishings; a home with a living and
bank $1U0 every month.

STEAM-HEATE- 20-r- house: extra
good furniture; all h. k. apts.. close In;
NET income over $150 er mo. ; long
lease.

$5500.
17 apt., lots uf heat and hot water;

does in; long lease; rent only $250; NET
Income about $250.

$8500.
.. all modern apt. house; lease;

rent $25; net income about $3o0.
$10,000 CASH.

Bal. mtg. ; let the house pay that: 68
rnu., all modern brick apt. house; rent
$300 (not $4 per tm.i; long lease; not
on east side; lease dates pre-wa- r.

TRANSIENT HOTEL.
$60 rent; long lease; 18 rmi.; dandy

suite for sell ; well furnished ; a
good Income; $4mhi. terms. Caeh talks.
ASK ABOUT OTHERS. WE KNOW.

MR. MAG4JON, Hotels. Apis.
I. E. SPENCER & CO.,

Suite 517-2- 1 Cham, of Commerce Bldg
PORTLAND REALTY CO.,

534 Chamber of Comerce.

Modern brick apartment house, west
side. lease, $5000 cash will han
die. This is a good buy.

apartment house, strictly
modern, lease, rent $350, price
$11O0, terms given.

32 rooms, down town, all housekeeping,
net $300, lease, rent $0, $2500 cash.

32 rooms, $2S0O, terms $18oo. nets $200,
rent $85, lease; owner going to California.

17 apartments. Nob Hill district, price
$3800, terms given; nets $200; hot water
heat.

20 rooms, rent $100, lease, price $3850,
$1500 caah; must be sold at once.

We have the best hotels and apart-
ment house In the city on our list,

BROADWAY 25H.
10 ROOMS, 2 baths, stove heat, elect., all

h. k., rent $70, including water, income
$160. price $1500, $1000 handles.

15 rooms, rent $25, stove heat, elec.
Incorao $28 week. Price $1050, $700
down.

13 rooms, 2 baths, all h. k., rent $40,
all rented; elect., stove heat. Income
$140. Price $1400, $1000 down.

Open Sundays.
J. H. ELY & CO.. 128 14th St.

HO'lEL? HOTEL'.' VOUR SPECIAL
ATTENTION.

$7000 cash; hotel, down town,
modern In everv way; LEASE OVER
THE FAIR; reasonable rent nets nearly
$1000 mo.; $7000 to ge In. small bal. as
you make It, This Is an absolute bar-
gain. Ann your one big chance. And
won't lajt long. See Mr. Salinger, with
I. E. SPENCER & CO., REALTORS.

517-2- 1 Chamber of Commerce Bide.
NICELY furnished, homelike apt. house,

Nob Hill district; walking distance; fur-
nace heat, and up to date in every re-
spect; good lease; every room rented;
$3000, terms if desired.

KIGHT-AM- S EIURY CO.,
REALTORS.

313 Wilcox Bldg.
Sixth and Washington Sts.

WE SPECIALIZE In rooming houses,
hotels and apartment houses. Will be
pleased to hear from you if you wish
to list or find a location.

MRS. SNOW. BDWY. 4064.

13 ROOMS, h. k.. Nob Hill dirt.; going to
San Diego, sacrifice for cash.

25 rms., h. k.. Industrial dist., e. a,
last word in cleanliness.
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